
Decision

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

45614232

45687262

45488462

45488732

45584032

45241952

45277252

45382142

45215322

45216292

45228802

43086192

43779292

45179132

41227732

43036932

43069932

36512292

36830822

40711482

32937922

34410172

36511492

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 02/11/2020 to 08/11/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


