## **Application Decisions:**

## Decisions for period from 02/11/2020 to 08/11/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision	
32937922	Refused	
34410172	Refused	
36511492	Refused	
36512292	Refused	
36830822	Approved	
40711482	Refused	
41227732	Refused	
43036932	Approved	
43069932	Refused	
43086192	Approved	
43779292	Refused	
45179132	Approved	
45215322	Approved	
45216292	Approved	
45228802	Approved	
45241952	Refused	
45277252	Refused	
45382142	Refused	
45488462	Approved	
45488732	Approved	
45584032	Approved	
45614232	Approved	
45687262	Approved	